
PARTS LIST

DESCRIPTIONPART NUMBERQTYITEM

PUMP CHECKVALVE, EPDM1270511

5/16-24 X 1 3/4" HHCS WITH TORQ-PATCH12715A132

PUMP SLINGER1271613

AS568A -011 O-RING, EPDM1271744

AS568A -375 O-RING, EPDM, BLACK12719A15

MECH SEAL ASSY - FKM12733V16

5/16-24 X 1 1/8" HFS12765A17

5/16" FLAT WASHER1290188

3/16" SQ. X 5/8" KEY12902A19

3/4" DRAIN PLUG13777210

AS568A -119 O-RING, EPDM, BLACK13778211

2" PUMP HANDLE15022112

2" CI PUMP VOLUTE15702113

2" CI REAR BRACKET15703114

2" CI PUMP BODY ASSY15712115

REAR BRACKET SHIM15751116

5 VANE IMPELLER, TRIMMED15773117

1/2-13 HEX NUT17010118

Z-RAIL17033219

5/16-18 X 1-1/2" HHCS17034420

AS568A -204 O-RING, EPDM, BLACKA204121

5.5 HP HONDA, ELEC. STARTE5HE122

5/16" LOCKWASHERV101181323

5/16" HEX NUTV10119424

PARTS LIST

DESCRIPTIONPART NUMBERQTYITEM

PUMP CHECKVALVE, EPDM1270511

5/16-24 X 1 3/4" HHCS WITH TORQ-PATCH12715A132

PUMP SLINGER1271613

AS568A -011 O-RING, EPDM1271744

AS568A -375 O-RING, EPDM, BLACK12719A15

MECH SEAL ASSY - FKM12733V16

5/16-24 X 1 1/8" HFS12765A17

5/16" FLAT WASHER1290188

3/16" SQ. X 5/8" KEY12902A19

3/4" DRAIN PLUG13777210

AS568A -119 O-RING, EPDM, BLACK13778211

2" PUMP HANDLE15022112

2" CI PUMP VOLUTE15702113

2" CI REAR BRACKET15703114

2" CI PUMP BODY ASSY15712115

REAR BRACKET SHIM15751116

5 VANE IMPELLER, TRIMMED15773117

1/2-13 HEX NUT17010118

Z-RAIL17033219

5/16-18 X 1-1/2" HHCS17034420

AS568A -204 O-RING, EPDM, BLACKA204121

5.5 HP HONDA, ELEC. STARTE5HE122

5/16" LOCKWASHERV101181323

5/16" HEX NUTV10119424

PARTS LIST

DESCRIPTIONPART NUMBERQTYITEM

PUMP CHECKVALVE, EPDM1270511

5/16-24 X 1 3/4" HHCS WITH TORQ-PATCH12715A132

PUMP SLINGER1271613

AS568A -011 O-RING, EPDM1271744

AS568A -375 O-RING, EPDM, BLACK12719A15

MECH SEAL ASSY - FKM12733V16

5/16-24 X 1 1/8" HFS12765A17

5/16" FLAT WASHER1290188

3/16" SQ. X 5/8" KEY12902A19

3/4" DRAIN PLUG13777210

AS568A -119 O-RING, EPDM, BLACK13778211

2" PUMP HANDLE15022112

2" CI PUMP VOLUTE15702113

2" CI REAR BRACKET15703114

2" CI PUMP BODY ASSY15712115

REAR BRACKET SHIM15751116

5 VANE IMPELLER, TRIMMED15773117

1/2-13 HEX NUT17010118

Z-RAIL17033219

5/16-18 X 1-1/2" HHCS17034420

AS568A -204 O-RING, EPDM, BLACKA204121

5.5 HP HONDA, ELEC. STARTE5HE122

5/16" LOCKWASHERV101181323

5/16" HEX NUTV10119424

A

A

1

1

2

2

3

3

4

4

5

5

6

6

7

7

8

8

A A

B B

C C

D D

DESCRIPTION

PART NUMBER

THIS DRAWING AND ALL

INFORMATION CONTAINED THEREON

ARE THE EXCLUSIVE PROPERTY OF

BANJO CORPORATION.

 

UNLESS SPECIFICALLY NOTED, THIS

DRAWING AND ITEMS SHOWN ON

THIS DRAWING ARE SUBJECT TO

CHANGE AT ANY TIME.

2" CI PUMP W/ 5.5HP HONDA W/ ELEC.

START

222PIH5E

BANJO CORPORATION

150 BANJO DRIVE, CRAWFORDSVILLE, IN 47933

WEB SITE: WWW.BANJOCORP.COM

 E-MAIL: BANJOSALES@IDEXCORP.COM

14 5/32

[359.4 mm]

6 5/32

[156.3 mm]

31/32

[24.9 mm] 11 3/8

[288.9 mm]

11 3/4

[298.3 mm]

20 5/8

[524.0 mm]

12

2

23

1011

1511105122313

19242320 8

7211796218 8

41416322


